15th ASIAN SCHOOL - JAKARTA

YOUR [AMES  [un PASSION

Oil Pattern Distance: 44 Feet Reverse Brush Drop: 38 Feet Oil Per Board: 50 uL
Forward Oil Total: 14.8 mL Reverse Oil Total: 12.1 mL Volume Oil Total: 26.9 mL
Forward Boards Crossed: 296 Boards Reverse Boards Crossed: 242 Boards Total Boards Crossed: 538 Boards
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Stat End Feet  T.0il Ll

1 2L 2R 3 14 111 0.0 39 33| 5550 Conditioner:

2 8L R 1 18 28 39 64 25 1250 Type In or Select

3 9L SR 2 18 45 6.4 115 51 2300 One 55

4 10L 10R 3 18 63 115 181 7.6 3150

5 12L  12R 3 22 51 181 284 93 2550 TransferType:

6 2L 2R ] 28 0 284 350 66 0 Type In or Select

7|20 2R 0 30 0 350 440 90 0 One

Forward

Reverse
14 4 b P | Forward 4 Reverse .4 Maore

Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Stat End Feet  T.0il

4 2L 2R o 30 0 440 350 90 0 Combined
2 12L 12R 2 = 34 350 288 62 1700 -
3 1L 1R 2 18 3@ 288 237 -51 1800

4 10L 10R 1 18 21 237 212 25 1050 BUff

5 8L 9R 1 18 23 212 187 25 1150

& 8 @8R 1 18 25 187 162 -25 1250

7 7L 7R 1 14 27 162 143 -19 1350

g 2L 2R 2 14 74 143 104 -39 3700

s 2L 2R o w0 0 104 00 -10.4 0

14 4 b M| Forward .| Reverse .4 Maore

ltem 3L-TLABL-18R 8L-12L:18L-18R 13L-17L:18L-18R 18L-18R:17TR-13R 18L-18R:12R-2R 18L-18R:7TR-3R
Description Outside Track:Middle | Middle Track:Middle = Inside Track:Middle | Middle: Inside Track = Middle:Middle Track = Middle:Outside Track
Track Zone Ratio 423 1.51 1 1 1.51 423
Forward Oil Reverse Oil
- SRR AR AR
- FECEEE B R R RN RN AERNENRERE NN




